
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 719 579 70 70

2 North Yorkshire 643 523 60 60

3 Humberside 528 478 50 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1= 175 Tariq Said West Yorkshire 148 50 50 48
1= 178 Alex Molyneux West Yorkshire 148 50 48 50
3 179 Tobi Adeniji West Yorkshire 144 48 46 50
4 172 Alex Ashby North Yorkshire 143 46 50 47
5 177 Iyrwah Gooden West Yorkshire 139 44 48 47
6 169 Lewis Ikpeme North Yorkshire 132 40 46 46

7= 168 Edward Lake North Yorkshire 128 48 36 44
7= 176 Te-Naawe Douglas West Yorkshire 128 46 40 42
7= 180 Thomas Jackson West Yorkshire 128 44 44 40

10= 161 Matthew Elliott Humberside 124 42 40 42
10= 162 Josh Lugsden Humberside 124 42 42 40
12= 163 William Tate Humberside 120 40 42 38
12= 170 Brook Nugent North Yorkshire 120 38 44 38
12= 171 Joseph Cawcutt North Yorkshire 120 38 38 44
15 165 Che Henry Humberside 110 36 38 36

16= 164 David Jenkins Humberside 0
16= 181 William Blake West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 719 579 70 70

2 North Yorkshire 643 523 60 60

3 Humberside 528 478 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
161 Matthew Elliott 4LR 50.8 50.8 5 42
161 Matthew Elliott S 7.22 6.31 6.20 7.22 6 40
161 Matthew Elliott SLJ 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 5 42
162 Josh Lugsden 2LR 23.0 23.0 5 42
162 Josh Lugsden SB 72 72 5 42
162 Josh Lugsden STJ 5.68 6.20 6.20 6.20 6 40
163 William Tate 4LR 51.5 51.5 6 40
163 William Tate S 5.81 7.24 7.15 7.24 5 42
163 William Tate SLJ 2.04 1.94 1.98 2.04 7 38
164 David Jenkins 2LR 0.0 0.0
164 David Jenkins SB 0 0
164 David Jenkins STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
165 Che Henry 2LR 25.2 25.2 8 36
165 Che Henry SB 58 58 7 38
165 Che Henry SLJ 1.84 1.90 1.86 1.90 8 36



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 719 579 70 70

2 North Yorkshire 643 523 60 60

3 Humberside 528 478 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
168 Edward Lake 2LR 22.1 22.1 2 48
168 Edward Lake S 6.01 6.05 6.20 6.20 8 36
168 Edward Lake STJ 6.88 6.66 6.67 6.88 4 44
169 Lewis Ikpeme 2LR 23.1 23.1 6 40
169 Lewis Ikpeme SB 77 77 3 46
169 Lewis Ikpeme STJ 6.80 6.63 7.00 7.00 3 46
170 Brook Nugent 2LR 24.1 24.1 7 38
170 Brook Nugent S 7.60 7.53 6.91 7.60 4 44
170 Brook Nugent STJ 6.08 5.97 5.95 6.08 7 38
171 Joseph Cawcutt 4LR 52.4 52.4 7 38
171 Joseph Cawcutt S 6.42 6.04 6.27 6.42 7 38
171 Joseph Cawcutt SB 0 0
171 Joseph Cawcutt SLJ 2.14 2.07 2.03 2.14 4 44
172 Alex Ashby 4LR 49.2 49.2 3 46
172 Alex Ashby SB 83 83 1 50
172 Alex Ashby SLJ 2.16 2.24 2.17 2.24 2= 47



Team Results West Yorkshire (silver)

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 719 579 70 70

2 North Yorkshire 643 523 60 60

3 Humberside 528 478 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
175 Tariq Said 2LR 21.7 21.7 1 50
175 Tariq Said S 11.40 10.93 10.72 11.40 1 50
175 Tariq Said STJ 7.72 6.86 7.67 7.72 2 48
176 Te-Naawe Douglas 2LR 22.5 22.5 3 46
176 Te-Naawe Douglas SB 64 64 6 40
176 Te-Naawe Douglas STJ 6.18 6.52 6.62 6.62 5 42
177 Iyrwah Gooden 2LR 22.7 22.7 4 44
177 Iyrwah Gooden SB 78 78 2 48
177 Iyrwah Gooden SLJ 2.24 0.00 0.00 2.24 2= 47
178 Alex Molyneux 4LR 48.1 48.1 1 50
178 Alex Molyneux S 9.97 0.00 9.17 9.97 2 48
178 Alex Molyneux SLJ 2.42 2.35 2.39 2.42 1 50
179 Tobi Adeniji 4LR 48.7 48.7 2 48
179 Tobi Adeniji S 8.53 9.20 9.10 9.20 3 46
179 Tobi Adeniji STJ 8.46 8.33 8.58 8.58 1 50
180 Thomas Jackson 4LR 50.7 50.7 4 44
180 Thomas Jackson SB 75 75 4 44
180 Thomas Jackson SLJ 1.99 2.03 2.07 2.07 6 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 175 Tariq Said 21.7 50
2 North Yorkshire sky 168 Edward Lake 22.1 48
3 West Yorkshire silver 176 Te-Naawe Douglas 22.5 46
4 West Yorkshire silver 177 Iyrwah Gooden 22.7 44
5 Humberside 162 Josh Lugsden 23.0 42
6 North Yorkshire sky 169 Lewis Ikpeme 23.1 40
7 North Yorkshire sky 170 Brook Nugent 24.1 38
8 Humberside 165 Che Henry 25.2 36

Humberside 164 David Jenkins 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 178 Alex Molyneux 48.1 50
2 West Yorkshire silver 179 Tobi Adeniji 48.7 48
3 North Yorkshire sky 172 Alex Ashby 49.2 46
4 West Yorkshire silver 180 Thomas Jackson 50.7 44
5 Humberside 161 Matthew Elliott 50.8 42
6 Humberside 163 William Tate 51.5 40
7 North Yorkshire sky 171 Joseph Cawcutt 52.4 38



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire silver 0.0 1:35.9 1:35.9 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire sky 0.0 1:42.5 1:42.5 60.0
3 01 Humberside 0.0 1:54.5 1:54.5 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire silver 0.0 1:28.6 1:28.6 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire sky 0.0 1:31.5 1:31.5 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 175 Tariq Said 11.40 50
2 West Yorkshire silver 178 Alex Molyneux 9.97 48
3 West Yorkshire silver 179 Tobi Adeniji 9.20 46
4 North Yorkshire sky 170 Brook Nugent 7.60 44
5 Humberside 163 William Tate 7.24 42
6 Humberside 161 Matthew Elliott 7.22 40
7 North Yorkshire sky 171 Joseph Cawcutt 6.42 38
8 North Yorkshire sky 168 Edward Lake 6.20 36



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 North Yorkshire sky 172 Alex Ashby 83 50
2 West Yorkshire silver 177 Iyrwah Gooden 78 48
3 North Yorkshire sky 169 Lewis Ikpeme 77 46
4 West Yorkshire silver 180 Thomas Jackson 75 44
5 Humberside 162 Josh Lugsden 72 42
6 West Yorkshire silver 176 Te-Naawe Douglas 64 40
7 Humberside 165 Che Henry 58 38

Humberside 164 David Jenkins 0 0
North Yorkshire sky 171 Joseph Cawcutt 0 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 178 Alex Molyneux 2.42 50
2= North Yorkshire sky 172 Alex Ashby 2.24 47
2= West Yorkshire silver 177 Iyrwah Gooden 2.24 47
4 North Yorkshire sky 171 Joseph Cawcutt 2.14 44
5 Humberside 161 Matthew Elliott 2.09 42
6 West Yorkshire silver 180 Thomas Jackson 2.07 40
7 Humberside 163 William Tate 2.04 38
8 Humberside 165 Che Henry 1.90 36



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire silver 179 Tobi Adeniji 8.58 50
2 West Yorkshire silver 175 Tariq Said 7.72 48
3 North Yorkshire sky 169 Lewis Ikpeme 7.00 46
4 North Yorkshire sky 168 Edward Lake 6.88 44
5 West Yorkshire silver 176 Te-Naawe Douglas 6.62 42
6 Humberside 162 Josh Lugsden 6.20 40
7 North Yorkshire sky 170 Brook Nugent 6.08 38

Humberside 164 David Jenkins 0.00 0
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